 MKT09/24
www.chemitool.com  1 de 2
PROMETAL FLEX CHEMITOOL metal sanding sheet is specially
manufactured from good quality aluminum oxide, in order to
obtain superior performance in sanding applications in metal
work.
The CHEMITOOL flat metal sanding sheet, with blue cotton
cloth backing, is suitable for sanding metal, especially when it
is necessary to adapt the sandpaper to contours and curved
surfaces.
This type of sanding sheet allows them to be used for more
aggressive sanding, as well as in preparation/step sanding.
Given its dimensions, it can be used in its entirety or, in turn,
allows the operator to cut into two formats, 115x280 or
93x230. This makes it possible to make the most of the
sanding sheet for use in power tools or hand tools.
It must be used without adding water, only for dry work.
Packed in packs of 50 units, with a plastic coating to increase
the durability of the abrasive, not subjecting it to humidity,
increasing the longevity of the abrasive.
METAL SANDING SHEET
PROMETAL FLEX
✓ Great quality/value ratio
✓ Easy to use
✓ Format 230x280mm
✓ Superior flexibility
✓ General use in metal
✓ Tear resistant
Abrasive
Aluminium Oxide
Suitable for
Metal
 MKT09/24
www.chemitool.com  2 de 2
SAP Grain Width (mm) Length (mm) Support Abrasive Quantity EAN
CHA2702230280040 40 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630125987
CHA2702230280050 50 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630125994
CHA2702230280060 60 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126007
CHA2702230280080 80 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126014
CHA2702230280100 100 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126021
CHA2702230280120 120 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126038
CHA2702230280150 150 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126045
CHA2702230280180 180 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126052
CHA2702230280200 200 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126069
CHA2702230280240 240 230 280 Blue Cotton Cloth Aluminium Oxide 50 5604630126076
Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use
of the product is beyond our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating
(through testing) whether the product is suitable for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in
accordance with our standards.